




Study boundary

Study site

Lake

Road

River

0          3.5          7                     14 Km

legend

Study area

N

Addis ababa

221000                 228000                235000             242000              249000

75
60

00
   

   
   

   
   

   
 4

64
00

0 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

77
20

00
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

75
00

00
   

   
   

   
   

   
  7

88
00

0

Delba

Churchur
a

Srri

Yora

Shita

Keribela

Chebera
headquaater












	1758-1764_Page_1
	1758-1764_Page_2
	1758-1764_Page_3
	1758-1764_Page_4
	1758-1764_Page_5
	1758-1764_Page_6
	1758-1764_Page_7
	PJBS.pdf
	Page 1


